2024 BecKMAN SOFTBALL

Jan. 27
Feb. 2-3
Feb. 5
Feb. 15
Feb. 20
Feb. 22
Feb. 23-24
Feb. 26
Feb. 27
Feb. 29
March 1-2
March 4
March 5
March 8
March 11
March 12
March 15-16
March 18
March 19
March 22
March 28
April 2
April 4
April 8
April 2

Umpire Scrimmage
Downsville Jamboree
HofF Game @ BCS
vs. Sterlington
vs. Neville
vs. Darbonne Woods
Polar Bear Classic
@Llogansport
vs. Bastrop
vs. Hamburg
BCS/DCCS Tourney
vs. St. Fred's
@Union
vs. Choudrant (SF Tourney)
vs. Caldwell
@ Bastrop
€vangel Tourney
vs. Downsville
@ Oak Grove
vs. Forest
vs. Mangham
vs. Vidalia
vs. Madison
@ Downsville
vs. Union

TBA
TBA
4:30/6:30
6:00
4:30/6:00
5:00/6:30
TBA
4:30
5:00
4:30/6:30
TBA
5:00
5:00
BA
5:30
5:00
TBA
5:30
5:00
4:30
5:30
4:30/6:00
5:00
5:30
5:00

« S € <

JV/V
JV/V

V/IV

<

S S S € € <

JV/V

s, <



