2024 BEEKMAN SOFTBALL

Jan. 27	Umpire Scrimmage	TBA	V
Feb. 2-3	Downsville Jamboree	TBA	V
feb. 5	Hof Game @ BCS	4:30/6:30	V
Feb. 15	vs. Sterlington	6:00	V
Feb. 20	vs. Neville	4:30/6:00	JA/A
Feb. 22	vs. Darbonne Woods	5:00/6:30	JV/V
Feb. 23-24	Polar Bear Classic	TBA	V
Feb. 26	@Logansport	4:30	V
Feb. 27	vs. Bastrop	5:00	V
Feb. 29	vs. Hamburg	4:30/6:30	V/JV
March 1-2	BCS/DCCS Tourney	TBA	V
March 4	vs. St. Fred's	5:00	V
March 5	@Union	5:00	V
March 8	vs. Choudrant (SF Tourney)	TBA	V
March 11	vs. Caldwell	5:30	V
March 12	@ Bastrop	5:00	V
March 15-16	Evangel Tourney	TBA	V
March 18	vs. Downsville	5:30	V
March 19	@ Oak Grove	5:00	V
March 22	vs. Forest	4:30	V
March 28	vs. Mangham	5:30	V
April 2	vs. Vidalia	4:30/6:00	JV/V
April 4	vs. Madison	5:00	V
April 8	@ Downsville	5:30	V
April 9	vs. Union	5:00	V